
AZBUKA Russian-English School and Nursery 

Term Dates 2018-2019 

 

 

Autumn 2018 

Thursday 6th Sept 2018– Fri 14 Dec 2018 

=================== 

Half-term: Mon 22 Oct  2018 - Fri 27 October 2018 

Inset days (Staff only) 29 August (Wed) – 5 September (Wed)/17 Dec (Mon) 

 

 

Spring 2019 

Tue 8th Jan 2019 – Fri 5th April 2019 

====================  

Half-term: Mon 18th Feb 2019 - Fri 22nd Feb 2019 

Inset days (staff only) 3Thur/4 Fri /7 Mon January 2019 

 

 

Summer 2019 

Wed 24th April 2019  - Fri 28 June 2019 

==================== 

Half-term:   Mon 27th May 2019– 31 May 2019 

Inset days (staff only) Tue  23nd Apr 2019 

 

July – staff only 

 


